
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Date: 9/19/2024
Time: 9:00:00 AM

Company Name Company Address Phone Email Address Representative Name

A3 Communications DBA Blue Violet Networks 

17815 Newhope St, Ste M 
Fountain Valley, CA 92708 714-754-4000 morwig@blueviolet.net Melissa Orwig 

A3 Communications DBA Blue Violet Networks 

17815 Newhope St, Ste M 
Fountain Valley, CA 92708 714-754-4000 dsampson@blueviolet.net David Sampson

Allied Universal Technology Services 

13330 Crossroads Parkway, North, Ste 190
City of Industry, CA 91746 626-825-4561 eric.freking@aus.com Eric Freking 

Avidex

20382 Hermana Circle 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 951-365-4869  steven.houser@avidex.com Steven Houser 

Easy Networks Cabling Inc.

9322 Narnia Drive
Riverside, CA 92503 951-742-8119 gmorales@enetca.com Gerardo Morales 

Edessa Construction Inc. 

130 S. Chaparral CT, Suite 230
Anaheim, CA 92808 562-336-4515 Christopher Duran 

Edessa Construction Inc. 

130 S. Chaparral CT, Suite 230
Anaheim, CA 92808 626-923-7157 jason.rubalcava@edessaconstruction.com Jason Rubalcava 

End-Point Wireless 

3100 E Cedar St Unit 22
Ontario CA 91761 951-349-9170 ebettencourt@epwireless.net Elias Bettencourt

Everon Solutions 

25809 Business Center Drive
Redlands, CA 92374 714-450-5016 faridehJalali@everonsolutions.com Gina Farideh Jalali

Everon Solutions 

25809 Business Center Drive
Redlands, CA 92374 714-318-8480 nelsongonzalez@everonsolutions.com Nelson Gonzalez

FTSI

1828 Railroad St 
Corona, CA 92280 949-795-9289 mach@federalsales.com Mac Hernandez

Main Tech Systems 

2128 Belle St
San Bernardino, CA 909-601-8481 rickc@maintechsystem.com Rick Cortez

Bid No./Title: 24-25-03PD - Jurupa USD Districtwide Exterior Cameras

Job Walk Pre Bid Conference Sign-in Sheet
9/19/2024 1

mailto:morwig@blueviolet.net
mailto:dsampson@blueviolet.net
mailto:eric.freking@aus.com
mailto:steven.houser@avidex.com
mailto:gmorales@enetca.com
mailto:jason.rubalcava@edessaconstruction.com
mailto:ebettencourt@epwireless.net
mailto:faridehJalali@everonsolutions.com
mailto:nelsongonzalez@everonsolutions.com
mailto:mach@federalsales.com
mailto:rickc@maintechsystem.com


Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Date: 9/19/2024
Time: 9:00:00 AM

Company Name Company Address Phone Email Address Representative Name
Bid No./Title: 24-25-03PD - Jurupa USD Districtwide Exterior Cameras

NIC Partners, Inc. 

11981 Jack Benny Dr, Ste 103
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 800-451-3394 bceleya@nicpartnersinc.com Nick Celeya 

QOVO Solutions, Inc.

16060 Caputo Dr.
Morgan Hill, CA 95037 562-355-2584 matt.fiala@qovoinc.com Matt Fiala 

Safe & Sound

445 S. Figueroa St., Ste 3100
Los Angeles, CA 90071 562-922-3582 esatki@getsafeandsound.com Eric Satki

Securitas Technology 

783 Palmyrita St
Riverside, CA 92518 951-315-1815 david.vandegrift@securitas.com David Vandegrift

Silverstrand Technologies Inc.

1387 N. Cuyamaca St
El Cajon, CA 92020 619-328-0330  lhaley@silverstrand.com

zhogueisson@silverstrand.com 
Larry Haley

Zach Hogueisson

Technet Partners, Inc. 

6113 Innovation Way 
Carlsbad, CA 92009 951-235-5188 avermette@techpartners.com Andrew Vermette

Thompson Engineering 

2205 Fleetwood Dr.
Riverside, CA 92509 909-557-8556 mnowlin@thompsonone.com Mel Nowlin

Time & Alarm

3878 Wacker Druve
Mira Loma, CA 91752 951-903-6583 lpavon@timeandalarm.com Lester Pavon

Valitus Technologies 

423 Jenks Circle #201
Corona, CA 92880 760-315-0831 coreyy@valitustech.com Corey Young

Verkada

406 E 3rd Ave.
San Mateo, CA 92374 925-457-4314 juliana@verkada..com Juliana Del Beccard

Veterans Communication

1473 Central Ave
Chino, CA 91710 909-217-6252 rhernandez@vetcomm.com Ron Hernandez 

XIT Solutions 

1112 20th St. 
Bakersfield, CA 93301 661-742-6142 carriola@xitsolutions.com Cole Arriola
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